
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

401. Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Dec 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Philosophy  B16-V01, B17-V02, B18-V01, B18-V02, B18-V71, B18-V73
 Martinkus P.P.

Mon, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs
 B16-S01, B17-101, B17-102, B17-103, B17-104, B17-105, B17-106, B17-201, B17-202,
B17-203, B17-212, B17-301, B17-601  Larionov A.A.

Tue, 17 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  S19-701, S19-711, S19-761
 Baklanova I.I.

Sun, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M19-100, M19-102  Suharev M.B.
Sun, 22 Dec 13:30 — 18:00 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M19-105, M19-106, M19-108

 Suharev M.B.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-601, S17-601  Olchak A.S.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-403  Heymits M.D.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-301  Samarchenko D.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-401, B17-402, S17-403  Heymits M.D.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Atomic physics  B17-391, B17-592  Olchak A.S.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-102  Mescherin B.N.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-101, B19-102  Baskakov A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-403, S18-401  Tischenko M.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-402, S18-402  Tischenko M.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  S19-401, S19-402  Baskakov A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-302  Savin V.Y.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-203, S19-201  Savin V.Y.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-105, S19-101, S19-102, S19-103  Tyuflin S.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-602  Tischenko M.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-502  Tischenko M.M.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  S17-401, S17-402  Samarchenko D.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-502, S17-301  Olchak A.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  S19-102  Potanin E.P.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Atomic physics  B17-391, B17-592  Olchak A.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-104  Scherbachev O.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  S19-103  Potanin E.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-101, B19-102  Baskakov A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-602  Tischenko M.M.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-502  Tischenko M.M.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  S19-401, S19-402  Baskakov A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-105, S19-101, S19-102, S19-103  Tyuflin S.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  S17-401, S17-402  Samarchenko D.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-601, S17-601  Olchak A.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-301  Samarchenko D.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-401, B17-402, S17-403  Heymits M.D.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-403  Heymits M.D.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-502, S17-301  Olchak A.S.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-101, B19-102  Baskakov A.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-502  Tischenko M.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-403, S18-401  Tischenko M.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-602  Tischenko M.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-402, S18-402  Tischenko M.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  S19-401, S19-402  Baskakov A.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-203, S19-201  Savin V.Y.



Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-204, S18-202  Fedoseev E.P.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-602  Tischenko M.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-203  Fedoseev E.P.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-502  Tischenko M.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-301  Fedoseev E.P.
Thu, 09 Jan 10:00 — 14:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S17-101, S17-104  Soloviev V.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-101, B19-102  Grishin S.A.
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-V01, B17-V02, B18-V01, B18-V02, B18-V71, B18-V73

 Martinkus P.P.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-103, B19-104  Grishin S.A.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-301  Goryachev A.P.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B19-101, B19-102  Baskakov A.V.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B19-103, B19-104  Baskakov A.V.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  B18-505, S18-501  Shvedenko S.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  S18-101, S18-102  Volkov N.P.
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-105, S18-103  Volkov N.P.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  S19-102, S19-103  Potanin E.P., Samedov V.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B19-105, S19-101  Baskakov A.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  M19-512, M19-V01  Ivanov M.A.,

Chugunkov I.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  S18-701, S18-711, S18-761

 Parfenova M.D.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B19-162, B19-163  Buharova T.I.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  B17-701, S17-701  Mayorova A.N.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology and equipment for nuclear power plants (NPPs: types, equipment,

technologies, operation)  S16-103, S16-161, S16-162  Zverkov V.V.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-402, B18-403, S18-401, S18-402  Naraevskiy M.M.,

Larionov A.A.
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Object-Oriented Programming)  B18-503, B18-513, B18-565,

S18-501  Maksutov A.A., Shevchenko N.A., Shustova L.I., Dyumin A.A.


